
Summer Fixtures for 2020 

DAY DATE VENUE MATCH 

Sat 4 Apr Sutton Park National 12 & 6 stage road relays 

Sun 5 Apr Wimbledon Park Hercules Wimbledon Young Athletes 

Mon 13 Apr Tonbridge Tonbridge Open meeting 

Sun 19 Apr Reading UK Youth Dev't League U17/20 

Sat 25 Apr Norman Park Southern Athletics League (M&W) 

Wed 29 Apr Hayes Parris Handicap (19.15) 

Wed 29 Apr Norman Park W&NW Kent Schools Championships 

Thu 30 Apr Norman Park Bromley Pri Schools Quadkids (yrs 5&6) 

Sat 2 May Cardiff National Athletics League (M&W) 

Sun 3 May Ashford Kent Young Athletes League 

Mon 4 May Norman Park Club Champs & Open meeting 1 (19.15) 

Fri 8 May Bedford BUCS Championships - to 10 May 

Fri 8 May Norman Park Ted Pepper 10km 

Mon 11 May Sutcliffe Park Kent Masters League (18.45) 

Sat 16 May Sutton Park BMAF Road Relay Champs 

Sat 16 May Reading UK Youth Dev't League U13/15 

Sun 17 May Loughborough International 

Sun 17 May Norman Park Southern Athletics League (M&W) 

Wed 20 May Norman Park Club 10,000m Championship (19.30) 

Sat 23 May Bedford EA Combined Ev. Ch. (Sen/U20) - & 24 May 

Sat 23 May Dartford Kent Young Athletes League 

Sun 24 May Abingdon SCVAC Championships 

Sun 24 May Norman Park UK Youth Dev't League U17/20 

Mon 25 May Bedford BIG festival 

Wed 27 May Hayes Parris Handicap (19.15) 

Sat 30 May Ashford KCAA Championships - & Sun 31 May 

Sat 6 Jun Bedford EA U20/U23 Champs - & Sun 7 Jun 

Sat 6 Jun Hornchurch UK Youth Dev't League U13/15 

Sun 7 Jun Horspath, Oxford BMAF 10km, 10km walk and Pentathlon Ch. 

Sun 7 Jun Medway Park Southern Athletics League (M&W) 

Mon 8 Jun Norman Park Club Champs & Open meeting 2 (19.15) 

Wed 10 Jun Norman Park Brom. Sch's Minors (yrs 7&8) Champs 

Thu 11 Jun Norman Park Bromley Pri. Small Schools Champs 

Sat 13 Jun Ashford Kent Schools Championships 

Sun 14 Jun Eton National Athletics League (M&W) 

Mon 15 Jun Medway Park Kent Masters League (18.45) 

Wed 17 Jun Norman Park Club 3000m Championship (19.30) 

Wed 17 Jun Norman Park Club 3km walk Championship (19.50) 

Thu 18 Jun Norman Park Bromley Pri. Medium Schools Champs 

Sat 20 Jun Manchester British Championships - & 21 Aug 

Sat 20 Jun Surrey Schools Intercounty match 

Sun 21 Jun Horwich BMAF 5km & 5km walk road championships 

Sun 21 Jun Eton UK Youth Dev't League U17/20 

Wed 24 Jun Dartford KCAA M10km/W3km Champs 

Wed 24 Jun Hayes Parris Handicap (19.15) 

Thu 25 Jun Norman Park Bromley Pri. Large Schools Champs 

Sat 27 Jun Chelmsford SEAA U20 & Senior Champs - & 28 Jun 

Mon 29 Jun Norman Park Club Champs & Open meeting 3 (19.15) 

Wed 1 Jul Norman Park Bromley Pri Schools Quadkids (yrs 3&4) 

Wed 1 Jul Norman Park Johnson Bowl (Road walk) 



Sat 4 Jul Stratford London Anniversary Games - & 5 Jul 

Sat 4 Jul Derby National Athletics League (M&W) 

Sun 5 Jul Norman Park Kent Young Athletes League 

Mon 6 Jul Norman Park Brom. Pri. Schools individual finals 

Mon 6 Jul Ashford Kent Masters League (18.45) 

Tue 7 Jul Nairobi, Kenya World U20 Championships - to 12 Jul 

Wed 8 Jul Norman Park Club 5000m Championship (19.30) 

Fri 10 Jul Manchester English Schools Champs - & Sat 11 Jul 

Sun 12 Jul Chelmsford Southern Athletics League (M&W) 

Mon 13 Jul Norman Park Club Champs & Open meeting 4 (19.15) 

Wed 15 Jul Hayes Parris Handicap (19.15) 

Thu 16 Jul Rieti, Italy European U18 Championships - to 19 Jul 

Fri 17 Jul Erith Kent Masters League (18.45) 

Sat 18 Jul Bedford EA Senior Championships - &19 Jul 

Sat 18 Jul Derby Schools International 

Sat 18 Jul Tonbridge UK Youth Dev't League U13/15 

Mon 20 Jul Toronto, Canada World Masters Championships - to 1 Aug 

Sat 25 Jul Horspath Oxford SEAA Combined Ev. Champs - & 26 Jul 

Sat 25 Jul Kingsmeadow Under 13 Inter-county match 

Sun 26 Jul Allianz/Copthall UK Youth Dev't League U17/20 

Fri 31 Jul Tonbridge Kent Masters League (18.45) 

Fri 31 Jul Tokyo, Japan Olympic Games - to 9 Aug 

Sat 1 Aug Bedford National Athletics League final (M&W) 

Sun 2 Aug Medway Park Kent Young Athletes League 

Fri 7 Aug Dartford Kent Masters League (18.45) 

Sat 8 Aug Manchester EA Combined Ev. Ch. (U17/15) - & 9 Aug 

Sat 8 Aug Norman Park UK Youth Dev't League U13/15 

Wed 12 Aug Norman Park 1 hour run (19.30) 

Sat 15 Aug Kingsmeadow SEAA U13/U15/U17 Champs - & 16 Aug 

Sat 15 Aug Tonbridge Southern Athletics League (M&W) 

Mon 17 Aug Norman Park Open meeting 5  (19.15) 

Wed 19 Aug Hayes Parris Handicap (19.15) 

Wed 19 Aug Sutcliffe Park Sydney Wooderson Memorial 800m 

Sat 22 Aug Bedford BMAF T&F Championships - & 23 Aug 

Wed 26 Aug Paris, France European Championships - to 30 Aug 

Sat 29 Aug Bedford EA U15/U17 Champs - & 30 Aug 

Mon 31 Aug Tonbridge KCAA U13 Pentathlons 

Sat 5 Sep Ashford SCVAC inter-club finals 

Sat 5 Sep Horspath, Oxford SEAA U15/U20 Inter-county match 

Sat 5 Sep Manchester UK Youth Dev't League U13/15 final 

Sun 6 Sep Manchester UK Youth Dev't League U17/20 final 

Wed 9 Sep Hayes Parris Handicap (19.15) 

Sat 12 Sep Hull BMAF Combined Events - & 13 Sep 

Sat 12 Sep Erith KCAA Comb. Ev., U13 & Masters Ch.-&13 Sep 

Sat 12 Sep Sparrows Den Will Bolton CC relays 

Sat 19 Sep Bedford English Schs Comb. Ev. & walks Ch. &20 Sep 

Sun 20 Sep Medway Park KCAA Relays / Masters Jumps Champs 

Sun 4 Oct Blackheath London Marathon 

    

 


